P/N 0433BM41A0019
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 5
Download the gerber files at: www.johansontechnology.com/silabs
L ± ±
W ± ±
T ± ±
a1 ± ±
a2 ± ±

Balanced Impedance
4,000
Part Number Explanation
2.0 max.
0.006
Mechanical Dimensions
No. FunctionFunction
1
2
3
4
GND
Ant
5/1/2015
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
No.
Terminal Configuration
mm
3.20
2.50
In
0.098 0.008
0.126
eg. 0433BM41A0019SSuffix = S
Suffix = E
Bulk
T & R
0.008
433 MHz Impedance Matched Balun + LPF Integrated Front-End SMD Passive
Component for SiLabs Si4455 and Si4460 Chipsets
General Specifications
-40 to +85°C
500mW max. (CW)
Si4455, Si4460
424-444
0433BM41A0019

  





L
W
c
a2
a1 p
g b
T
(1) Pin1 – Pin3 – Pin4 – Pin5
(2) Pin2 – Pin7– Pin8Unit :mm
P/N 0433BM41A0019
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 5
Download gerber files at: www.johansontechnology.com/silabs
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2015 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights ReservedVer 1.1
Do you need the layout/gerber files of the above? Go to: www.johansontechnology.com/silabs or send us a message at:
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice. Please confirm the specifications
and delivery conditions when placing your order. All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
Mounting Considerations
433 MHz Impedance Matched Balun + LPF Integrated Front-End SMD Passive
Component for SiLabs Si4455 and Si4460 Chipsets
5/1/2015